  wwwwww..11778888llaabb..ccoomm    EE--mmaaiill::iinnffoo@@11778888llaabb..ccoomm
LLLAAABBB   OOOnnnllliiinnneee   EEExxxhhhiiibbbiiitttiiiooonnn
3
Contents

Power consumption 1.3 W 8 W 18 W
External power supply
input AC 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
output DC 12 V output DC 24 V
Weight3 1.4 kg 1.7 kg 3.8 kg
Optional
platforms
Model
Tubes
Capacity
Catalogue
number Volume, mL Diameter, mm
PRS-4/12
Bio RS-24
50/1.5-15 20-30/10-16 4/12 BS-010117-AK
PRSC-18 15 16 18 BS-010117-EK
PRS-5/12
Multi Bio
RS-24
50/1.5-15 20-30/10-16 5/12 BS-010117-HK
PRS-10 50 20-30 10 BS-010117-IK
PRSC-22 15 16 22 BS-010117-LK
PRSC-10 50 25-30 10 BS-010117-JK
M-8/50 50 25-30 8 BS-010117-PK
PRS-1DP
Platform for microplates and racks for 0.5-1
ml tall tubes (e.g. Thermo 3741MTX,
3742MTX, 3744MTX)
BS-010149-DK
PRS-8/22 Multi RS-
60
50/1.5-15 20-30/10-16 8/22 BS-010118-AK
PRS-14 50 20-30 14 BS-010118-BK
1 Reciprocal motion uses the same set speed as Orbital motion
2 If extended operations are neccessary, see 8.4
3 Accurate within ±10 %
13
Replacement
part
Model
Tubes
Capacity
Catalogue
number Volume, mL Diameter, mm
PRS-22 Bio RS-24 1.5-15 10-16 22 BS-010117-FK
PRS-26
Multi Bio
RS-24
1.5-15 10-16 26 BS-010117-GK